
 

 

Metro's Charitable Giving Campaign Schedule 

DATE OF SITE VISIT DIVISION/LOCATION NAME 
Division 9 Maintenance 6:00 AM and 2:00PM Tuesday, October 04, 2011 
Division 9 Transportation 
Division 15 Maintenance Wednesday, October 05, 2011 Division 15 Transportation 
Division 5 Maintenance Thursday, October 06, 2011 
Division 5 Transportation 
Division 20 - Red Line Transportation 
Maintenance of Way Friday, October 07, 2011 
Division 20 - Red Line Rail Fleet Services 
Division 8 Transportation Monday, October 10, 2011 Division 8 Maintenance 
Division 1 Maintenance Tuesday, October 11, 2011 Division 1 Transportation 

Wednesday, October 12, 2011 Wayside Facilities Maintenance & Custodial Services 
Division 10 Maintenance Thursday, October 13, 2011 Division 10 Transportation 

Friday, October 14, 2011 Facilities Maintenance @ MSSC 
Division 22 - Green Line Transportation Tuesday, October 18, 2011 Division 22 - Green Line Fleet Services 
Division 7 Transportation Wednesday, October 19, 2011 Division 7 Maintenance 
Division 18 Maintenance Thursday, October 20, 2011 Division 18 Transportation 

Monday, October 24, 2011 Rail Operations Control Center (ROCC) 
Tuesday, October 25, 2011 
Wednesday, October 26, 2011 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES CENTER  

Division 21 - Gold Line Transportation Thursday, October 27, 2011 Division 21 - Gold Line Rail Fleet Services 
Division 2 Transportation 
Division 2 Maintenance Monday, October 31, 2011 
Cash Counting Facility 

Tuesday, November 01, 2011 Division 6 Transportation 
Division 11 -Blue Line Transportation Wednesday, November 02, 2011 Division 11 -Blue Line Rail Fleet Services 

Thursday, November 03, 2011 
Friday, November 04, 2011 Gateway Building 

Tuesday, November 08, 2011 Non-Revenue Maintenance - Division 4 
Wednesday, November 09, 2011 Non-Revenue Maintenance - Rail Shop 

Division 3 Transportation Thursday, November 10, 2011 Division 3 Maintenance 
 




